



BID SUMMARY

Construct General Aviation Rotating Beacon
 Greenville Municipal Airport, Greenville, Maine
 AIP Project No. 3-23-0023-XX-2025
 Bids Opened: October 10, 2024 at Greenville Town Office

Engineer's Estimate

Moulison Electric, Inc.

County Electric, Inc.

Gordan Contracting, Inc.

GENERAL AVIATION ROTATING BEACON

Pay Item	Description of Item	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
C-102-5.1	Install Silt Fence	LF	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	100	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
C-102-5.2	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$8,990.00	\$8,990.00	1	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
P-152-4.1	Rock Excavation	CY	20	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	20	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	20	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	20	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
L-101-5.1	Install L-801 A(L), Class 2, Airport Rotating Beacon, In-Place	EA	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	1	\$49,980.00	\$49,980.00	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
L-103-5.1	Install Tip-Down Beacon Pole Tower and Foundation, In-Place	LS	1	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$74,680.00	\$74,680.00	1	\$143,350.00	\$143,350.00
L-108-5.1	No. 8 AWG, 600V THWN Cable, Installed in Trench, Duct Back or Conduit	LF	220	\$4.00	\$880.00	220	\$4.00	\$880.00	220	\$3.50	\$770.00	220	\$44.00	\$9,680.00
L-108-5.2	No. 2 AWG, Solid, Tinned Copper, Installed In Trench, Duct Bank or Conduit, Including Ground Rods & Connections	LF	210	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	210	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	210	\$15.00	\$3,150.00	210	\$15.00	\$3,150.00
L-108-5.3	No. 12 AWG, 600V, THWN Cable, Installed in Trench, Duct Bank or Conduit	LF	230	\$4.00	\$920.00	230	\$1.60	\$368.00	230	\$3.00	\$690.00	230	\$44.00	\$10,120.00
L-110-5.1	3-Way Concrete Encased Electrical Duct Bank	LF	160	\$150.00	\$24,000.00	160	\$50.00	\$8,000.00	160	\$130.00	\$20,800.00	160	\$115.00	\$18,400.00
L-110-5.2	Concrete Duct or Splice Marker	EA	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	1	\$570.00	\$570.00	1	\$475.00	\$475.00
	Jersey Barrier	LF	40	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	40	\$215.00	\$8,600.00	40	\$175.00	\$7,000.00	40	\$80.00	\$3,200.00
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL					\$152,100.00	\$173,258.00			\$175,630.00			\$241,225.00		

BID ALT. 1: REMOVE EXISTING ROTATING BEACON

Pay Item	Description of Item	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
C-102-5.2	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$8,990.00	\$8,990.00	1	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
L-101-5.2	Remove Existing Airport Rotating Beacon	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$5,490.00	\$5,490.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
BID ALTERNATE NO. 1 TOTAL					\$16,000.00	\$7,000.00			\$14,480.00			\$8,150.00		

BID ALT. 2 REMOVE EXISTING BEACON TOWER

Pay Item	Description of Item	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
L-103-5.2	Remove Existing Airport Beacon Tower	LS	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1.00	\$19,950.00	\$19,950.00	1.00	\$14,540.00	\$14,540.00	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
BID ALTERNATE NO. 2 TOTAL					\$15,000.00	\$19,950.00			\$14,540.00			\$15,000.00		

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION BID WITH BID ALTERNATE NO. 1 AND NO. 2					\$183,100.00	\$200,208.00			\$204,650.00			\$264,375.00		
--	--	--	--	--	---------------------	---------------------	--	--	---------------------	--	--	---------------------	--	--

*NOTE: THIS BID SUMMARY DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A NOTICE OF AWARD OR INTENT TO AWARD. IT IS FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY.